
 

Start (above Putney Bridge)  to  … Dist. 
(k) 

Total Target 
Time 

Black Buoy (L) 0.6 0.6  

Fulham Football Ground. (R) 0.5 1.1  

Harrods (L) 1.1 2.2  

Hammersmith Bridge 0.5 2.7  

St Paul's School (L) 0.5 3.2  

Chiswick Eyot (R) 0.8 4.0  

Chiswick Pontoon (R) 0.6 4.6  

Barnes Railway Br 1.0 5.6  

Finish (below Chiswick Bridge)  1.2 6.8  
 

Tideway (Putney to Mortlake) 
Approximate distances (kilometres) 
(measured from aerial picture) 
(L) & (R) from coxes viewpoint  
RMW 24/2/01 
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Tideway (Mortlake to Putney) 
Approximate distances (kilometres) 
(measured from aerial picture) 
(L) & (R) from coxes viewpoint  
RMW 24/2/01 
 

Start (below Chiswick Bridge)  to  … Dist. 
(k) 

Total Target 
Time 

Barnes Railway Br 1.2 1.2  

Chiswick Pontoon (L) 1.0 2.2  

Chiswick Eyot (L) 0.6 2.8  

St Paul's School (R) 0.8 3.6  

Hammersmith Bridge 0.5 4.1  

Harrods (R) 0.5 4.6  

Fulham Football Ground. (L) 1.1 5.7  

Black Buoy (R) 0.5 6.2  

Finish (above Putney Bridge)  0.6 6.8  
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